
SOURCER PROJECT NUMBER PROJECT NAME Project Description
Project Expiration 

Date

 Board Approval 

Date 

Next Board 

Agenda Month
Project Type

Project Effective 

Date

Pleasant 16-10-10 RFP - Fill Materials  Fill Materials #VALUE! N/A New Project

Pleasant 15-07-08 RFP - Concrete, Asphalt Installation Supplies & Services
 Concrete, Asphalt Installation Supplies & 

Services
9/10/2017 9/10/2015 September Renewal 9/11/2015

Pleasant 15-12-25 RFP - Water Treatment Services 4/14/2018 4/14/2016 April Renewal 4/15/2016

Pleasant 16-10-44-36 Online Auction Services 8/10/2017 11/10/2016 August Co-Op 8/11/2016

Pleasant 15-12-01-01 Stage Curtains & Lighting, Stage/Stadium Sound Systems & Theatrical Supplies stage curtains 10/30/2017 1/14/2016 October Co-Op 10/31/2015

Pleasant 16-03-37-04 Door Parts and Accessories Supplemental agreement to support CW 7/14/2017 4/14/2016 July Co-Op 7/15/2015

Pleasant 16-05-02 CSP - JOC Concrete /Site Work site work 8/10/2018 8/11/2016 August Renewal 8/12/2016

Pleasant 16-01-26 CSP - Job Order Contract for Roofing Services roofing services 5/11/2018 5/12/2016 May Renewal 5/13/2016

Pleasant 16-01-21 CSP - Job Order Contract for General Construction Services 5/11/2018 5/12/2016 May Renewal 5/13/2016

Pleasant 14-05-04 Fencing Services 11/13/2017 8/14/2014 November Renewal 11/14/2014

Pleasant 15-05-01 RFP/Custodial Equipment 8/13/2017 8/13/2015 August Renewal 8/14/2015

Pleasant 16-09-23-03 Security Systems and Intercom Systems Equipment 10/13/2017 10/13/2016 October Co-Op 10/14/2016

Pleasant 15-11-08
RFP - Intrusion Systems, Security Cameras, Fire Alarm Monitoring, Testing & Repair, 

Intercom System
1/14/2018 1/14/2016 January Renewal 1/15/2016

Pleasant 16-07-01-04 Technology Hardware, Software, and Services 2/22/2018 8/11/2016 February Co-Op 2/23/2016

Pleasant 15-09-24 RFP - For a Job Order Contract Universal Price Book and Technical Specifications 12/10/2017 12/10/2015 December Renewal 12/11/2015

Pleasant 17-03-11 RFP - Concrete Products  #VALUE! N/A New Project

Pleasant 17-03-14 RFP - Minor Maintenance and Repairs (Like for Like)  #VALUE! N/A New Project

Pleasant 17-03-12 RFP - Concrete Supplies #VALUE! N/A New Project

Pleasant 16-01-24 CSP - Job Order Contract for Electrical Services 5/11/2018 5/12/2016 May Renewal 5/13/2016

Pleasant 16-03-25 RFP - Elevators and Wheelchair Maintenance/Repair 5/12/2017 5/12/2016 May Renewal 5/13/2016

Pleasant 17-04-08 RFP - Mural Painting #VALUE! N/A New Project

Pleasant 17-04-09 RFP - Roofing Retrofit (Replacement) for Two (2) HISD Schools #VALUE! N/A New Project

Pleasant 17-04-23 RFP - Fencing Services  #VALUE! N/A New Project

Pleasant 17-05-27 RFP - Pest Control Districtwide  #VALUE! N/A New Project

Johnson 17-02-11 RFP - Office Supplies and Classroom Consumables  #VALUE! N/A New Project

Johnson 16-10-20 RFQ - Nursing Services #VALUE! N/A New Project

Johnson 16-10-46 RFP - ENRICHMENT SERVICES #VALUE! N/A New Project

Johnson 16-10-47 RFP - Tutorial Services for Students #VALUE! N/A New Project

Johnson 17-02-02 RFP - Supplemental Curriculum Materials #VALUE! N/A New Project

Johnson 17-03-02 RFP - Telecom Installation and Repair  #VALUE! N/A New Project

Johnson 17-03-04 RFP - Alcohol /Drug Counseling, Education, and Intervention #VALUE! N/A New Project

Johnson 17-03-07
RFP - Special Education - Speech Therapy, Independent Educational Evaluation 

(IEE0, and Evaluation Services)
#VALUE! N/A New Project

Johnson 17-03-19-02 Department Software  6/10/2017 4/3/2017 June Co-Op 6/11/2016

Johnson 17-03-22
RFP - Special Education Services – Evaluation Materials, Materials and Equipment 

for Students with Visual and/or Auditory Impairment and Occupational Therapy and 
#VALUE! N/A New Project

Johnson 17-03-24 RFP - Special Education Adaptive Equipment #VALUE! N/A New Project

Johnson 17-03-25 RFP - Assistive Technology and Specialized Access Technology #VALUE! N/A New Project

Johnson 17-03-27 RFP - Special Education - Sign Language Interpreting and/or Cart Services  #VALUE! N/A New Project



Johnson 14-04-04 Office Supplies  8/14/2017 8/14/2014 August Renewal 8/15/2014

Johnson 14-04-09 Athletic Equipment & Supplies  6/12/2017 6/12/2014 June Renewal 6/13/2014

Johnson 15-02-03 Graduation Ceremony Decoration and Tent/Chair Rental 5/14/2017 5/14/2015 May Renewal 5/15/2015

Johnson 15-06-17 RFP - Student Uniforms & Accessories for Migrant & Homeless Education Program 10/15/2017 10/15/2015 October Renewal 10/16/2015

Johnson 15-07-04 RFP - Fully Processed and Cataloged Library Books 11/12/2018 11/12/2015 November Renewal 11/13/2015

Johnson 16-02-33 RFP - Supplemental Curriculum Materials and Supplies 6/12/2017 5/12/2016 June Renewal 6/13/2016

Johnson 16-08-19-33 Reading Language Arts 6/29/2017 9/15/2016 June Co-Op 6/30/2016

Johnson 16-09-12-01 Supplemental Musical Instruments, Equipment, Supplies and Repairs 8/30/2017 10/13/2016 August Co-Op 8/31/2016

Johnson 16-07-18-01 Office Supplies 10/30/2017 8/11/2016 October Co-Op 10/31/2015

Johnson 15-12-22-13 Futures Academy Textbooks 6/29/2017 1/14/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Johnson 16-02-36-13 OECD Test for Schools 6/29/2017 3/10/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Johnson 16-04-25-13 Children Learning Institute 5/29/2017 5/12/2016 May Co-Op 5/30/2016

Johnson 16-05-30-13 The Leader in Me 6/29/2017 6/9/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Johnson 16-05-31-13 Guidance Services 6/29/2017 6/9/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Johnson 16-05-32-13 Teaching All Students: Making it Work 6/29/2017 6/9/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Johnson 16-05-67-01 Buyboard Supplemental Curriculum Materials 5/30/2017 6/9/2016 May Co-Op 5/31/2016

Johnson 15-06-22-04 RFP - Puchase of E-Books 5/30/2017 9/15/2016 May Co-Op 5/31/2016

Johnson 15-10-18-22 ELPS Toolkits 11/12/2016 11/12/2015 November Co-Op 11/13/2015

Johnson 16-08-21-04 Education Materials 9/15/2017 9/15/2016 September Co-Op 9/16/2016

Johnson 17-04-12-09 School Specialty #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Johnson 17-05-03-13 The Leader in Me Program #VALUE! N/A Contract

Johnson 17-05-19 RFP - Special Education Instructional Technology  #VALUE! N/A New Project

Giacaman 15-01-12 Chips, Breakfast Bars and Cereals, Snacks, Beverages & Related Products 6/30/2017 4/14/2016 July Renewal 7/1/2015

Giacaman 15-06-09 Work Uniforms and Related Items 11/12/2017 11/12/2015 November Renewal 11/13/2015

Giacaman 15-08-40 Chemical Dispensers and Related Items 12/10/2017 12/10/2015 December Renewal 12/11/2015

Giacaman 15-11-06 RFP - Production Kitchen Bulk Products 7/30/2017 9/13/2016 July Renewal 7/31/2016

Giacaman 15-11-09 RFP - Kitchen & Production Supplies 1/12/2018 1/12/2017 January Renewal 1/13/2017

Giacaman 14-08-06 Laboratory Testing (Nutrition Services) 1/14/2018 1/15/2015 January Renewal 1/15/2015

Giacaman 14-01-04 Frozen Food Staple Groceries 6/30/2018 5/14/2015 July Renewal 7/1/2015

Giacaman 14-10-14 Food Service Management Company 6/30/2017 5/14/2015 July Renewal 7/1/2015

Giacaman 16-03-23 RFP - Grocery Products and Related Items #VALUE! N/A New Project

Giacaman 16-07-19-04 Commercial Distributor 8/11/2017 8/11/2016 August Co-Op 8/12/2016

Giacaman 16-07-20-04 Commodity Processing 8/11/2017 8/11/2016 August Co-Op 8/12/2016

Giacaman 16-03-40-04 Chef’s Produce Fresh Fruits and Vegetables 7/30/2017 4/14/2016 July Co-Op 7/31/2016

Giacaman 16-03-42-12 Cintas Uniform and Linen Services 3/30/2018 4/14/2016 March Co-Op 3/31/2016

Giacaman 16-03-43-12 Frozen Food Staple Grocery & Related Items 5/30/2017 4/14/2016 May Co-Op 5/31/2016

Giacaman 15-01-11 Fresh Juice (Nutrition Services) Fresh Juice 6/30/2017 4/9/2015 July Renewal 7/1/2015

Giacaman 14-06-04 Kitchen Prod/Kitchen Equipment Parts 
Parts for School Kitchen Equipment & 

Production Equipment
8/13/2017 8/14/2014 August Renewal 8/14/2014

Giacaman 15-01-04 Fresh Fruits and Vegetables
Fresh Fruits & Vegetables / Weekly Price 

Change - Pass-Thru Pricing
6/30/2017 4/9/2015 July Renewal 7/1/2015



Giacaman 15-01-01 Fresh Baked Pizza
Fresh Baked Pizza delivered directly to schools 

from Papa Johns (HPV)
6/30/2017 3/12/2015 July Renewal 7/1/2015

Giacaman 15-01-08 Bakery Products - Bread Bread 6/30/2017 3/12/2015 July Renewal 7/1/2015

Giacaman 15-02-02 Beverage Drink Dispensary & Machines Icee Machines with different flavored slushies. 6/30/2017 5/14/2015 July Renewal 7/1/2015

Giacaman 15-03-01 Grease Trap Services In-Compliance with City of Houston requirements 6/30/2017 5/14/2015 July Renewal 7/1/2015

Giacaman 15-03-10 Water Softener Equipment Services
Installation/Maintenance of all Water Softener 

Equipment
11/12/2017 9/10/2015 November Renewal 11/13/2015

Giacaman 15-03-11 Fire Suppression Annual Maintennace/Recertification 11/12/2017 9/10/2015 November Renewal 11/13/2015

Giacaman 14-08-04 General Kitchen Repairs and Maintenance Parts Kitchen Repairs & Maintenance Parts 10/8/2017 10/9/2014 October Renewal 10/9/2014

Giacaman 16-01-04 RFP - Kitchen and Production Equipment
Equipment for School Kitchens & Production 

Facility
8/12/2017 8/11/2016 August Renewal 8/13/2016

Giacaman 15-01-05 Dairy Products Milk and yogurts / Monthly Price Change 6/30/2017 4/9/2015 July Renewal 7/1/2015

Giacaman 14-12-06 Pest Control Services
Integrated Pest Management per Texas 

Administrative Code Title 4, Part 1, Chapter 7, 
6/30/2017 5/14/2015 July Renewal 7/1/2015

Giacaman 14-05-06 Safety Work Shoes and Occupational Footware
Special Work Shoes for workers in various 

environments
8/13/2017 8/14/2014 August Renewal 8/14/2014

Giacaman 14-07-07 Kitchen Equipment Mechanical Repair Parts Mechanical Repair Parts 9/10/2017 9/11/2014 September Renewal 9/11/2014

Giacaman 15-08-35 Armored Car Services
Cost for this project is split between Nutrition 

Services & Schools
12/9/2017 12/10/2015 December Renewal 12/10/2015

Giacaman 14-09-07 RFP - Facility Maintenance of the Food Service Support Facility
Supplier will manage maintenance of the 

Nutrition Services Production Facility
12/12/2017 12/13/2014 December Renewal 12/13/2014

Giacaman 16-04-35-04 Temp Staffing Temp Staffing 11/18/2017 5/12/2016 November Co-Op 11/19/2015

Giacaman 16-09-19-04 Food Equipment, Parts, Repair, Installation, Maintenance, Small Wares, and Related Back-Up for Facility Maintenance 8/16/2017 11/10/2016 August Co-Op 8/17/2016

Giacaman 16-08-25-01 Dining Furniture, Artwork, Décor, & Design Re-Branding of School Kitchens & HMW 11/29/2017 9/15/2016 November Co-Op 11/30/2016

Giacaman 16-04-28-28 America To Go #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Giacaman 17-01-06 RFP - Safety Work Shoes & Occupational Footwear
Special Work Shoes for workers in various 

environments
#VALUE! N/A N/A Renewal N/A

Giacaman 17-01-07 RFP - Kitchen & Production Equipment Repairs & Maintenance Kitchen Repairs & Maintenance Parts #VALUE! N/A N/A Renewal N/A

Giacaman 17-01-08 RFP - Kitchen & Production Equipment Repair Parts Mechanical Repair Parts #VALUE! N/A N/A Renewal N/A

Giacaman 17-05-30 RFP - Knife Sharpening Services  #VALUE! N/A New Project

Giacaman 16-06-01 RFP - Safety Shoes & Occupational Footwear Supplemental  #VALUE! N/A New Project

Greene-

Evans
15-01-02 RFP / Strorm Water Quality Mgmt and Permit 3/9/2018 4/9/2015 March Renewal 3/10/2015

Greene-

Evans
14-04-02a EAP Programs 12/10/2017 8/14/2014 December Renewal 12/11/2014

Greene-

Evans
14-04-02b DMT Programs 12/10/2017 8/14/2014 December Renewal 12/11/2014

Greene-

Evans
14-04-02c EMO Programs 12/10/2017 8/14/2014 December Renewal 12/11/2014

Greene-

Evans
14-04-02d WM Programs 12/10/2017 8/14/2014 December Renewal 12/11/2014

Greene-

Evans
13-10-01 Property & Flood Insurance 9/29/2017 12/12/2013 September Renewal 9/30/2014

Greene-

Evans
13-06-03 Boiler and Machinery Insurance 7/30/2017 7/31/2013 July Renewal 7/31/2013

Greene-

Evans
13-04-01 Student & Athletics Injury Insurance 7/30/2017 7/31/2013 July Renewal 7/31/2013

Greene-

Evans
15-04-02 RFP / Excess Workers Compensation Insurance 6/11/2018 6/11/2015 June Renewal 6/12/2015

Greene-

Evans
12-11-02 Benefits Consulting Administration 3/6/2017 3/7/2013 March Renewal 3/7/2013

Greene-

Evans
13-03-02 Loss Recovery and Claim Preparation Serv. 5/9/2017 5/9/2013 May Renewal 5/10/2013

Greene-

Evans
12-03-02 Learning Management System - Professional Development 7/31/2020 5/10/2012 August Renewal 8/1/2012

Greene-

Evans
15-03-04 RFP / Pharmacy Benefit Manager / Rx 8/13/2017 8/13/2015 August Renewal 8/14/2015

Greene-

Evans
15-03-05a RFP / Dental Insurance 8/13/2017 8/13/2015 August Renewal 8/14/2015

Greene-

Evans
15-03-05b RFP / Vision Insurance 8/13/2017 8/13/2015 August Renewal 8/14/2015

Greene-

Evans
15-03-06a RFP / Hospital Indemnity Insurance 8/13/2017 8/13/2015 August Renewal 8/14/2015



Greene-

Evans
15-03-06b RFP / Critical Illness Insurance 8/13/2017 8/13/2015 August Renewal 8/14/2015

Greene-

Evans
15-03-06c RFP / Accident Insurance 8/13/2017 8/13/2015 August Renewal 8/14/2015

Greene-

Evans
15-03-06d RFP / Cancer Insurance 8/13/2017 8/13/2015 August Renewal 8/14/2015

Greene-

Evans
15-03-07a RFP / Custom Care Management Services and Onsite Clinic Management Vendor 8/13/2017 8/13/2015 August Renewal 8/14/2015

Greene-

Evans
15-03-07b RFP / Health Improvement Vendor 8/13/2017 8/13/2015 August Renewal 8/14/2015

Greene-

Evans
15-03-07c RFP / Wellness Vendor 8/13/2017 8/13/2015 August Renewal 8/14/2015

Greene-

Evans
13-08-01 Broker Services for Gen. Liability, Auto Liability 11/14/2017 11/14/2013 November Renewal 11/15/2013

Greene-

Evans
12-09-01 Third Party Administration for Auto & Gen. Liability 12/12/2017 12/12/2012 December Renewal 12/13/2012

Greene-

Evans
12-10-02 Fleet Catastrophe Insurance 11/13/2017 11/13/2014 November Renewal 11/14/2014

Greene-

Evans
13-06-01 IT Consulting Services 6/28/2018 11/14/2013 June Renewal 6/29/2013

Greene-

Evans
14-03-08 Workers Compensation Administration 10/31/2017 8/14/2014 November Renewal 11/1/2014

Greene-

Evans
15-10-11 RFP - Grant Evaluators 12/10/2017 12/10/2015 December Renewal 12/11/2015

Greene-

Evans
15-10-17 RFP - Crime Insurance 1/14/2018 1/14/2016 January Renewal 1/15/2016

Greene-

Evans
15-11-01 RFP - Workers Compensation Claims Audit 2/11/2018 2/11/2016 February Renewal 2/12/2016

Greene-

Evans
15-11-05 RFP - HISD 457 (b) Deferred Compensation Plan 6/30/2018 3/10/2016 July Renewal 7/1/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-02-03 RFP - Employee Life and Diability Benefit Program 6/9/2018 6/9/2016 June Renewal 6/10/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-02-04 RFP - Employee Prepaid Legal Program 6/9/2018 6/9/2016 June Renewal 6/10/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-03-01 RFP - Enrichment Services for Students  6/12/2017 5/12/2016 June Renewal 6/13/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-03-02 RFP - Tutorial Services for Students  6/12/2017 5/12/2016 June Renewal 6/13/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-03-03 RFP - Teacher and Staff Development-Instructional  6/12/2017 5/12/2016 June Renewal 6/13/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-03-04 RFP - Leadership Development-Instructional  6/9/2017 6/9/2016 June Renewal 6/10/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-03-05 RFP - Special Education Services  6/9/2017 6/9/2016 June Renewal 6/10/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-03-06

RFP - Vocational Supplemental Education Services, Development, Training, and 

Enrichment Programs 
6/9/2017 6/9/2016 June Renewal 6/10/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-03-07

RFP -  Assessment Administration, Proctoring, and Analysis for Contracted 

Technical Expertise 
6/9/2017 8/11/2016 June Renewal 6/10/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-03-08 RFP - College Readiness Services  6/9/2017 6/9/2016 June Renewal 6/10/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-03-09 RFP - Research and Evaluations for Contracted Technical Expertise 6/9/2017 8/11/2016 June Renewal 6/10/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-03-52 RFP - Actuarial Services 6/9/2018 6/9/2016 June Renewal 6/10/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-04-09 RFP - HISD Family and Community Engagement (FACE) 6/29/2018 9/15/2016 June Renewal 6/30/2016

Greene-

Evans
15-04-05 RFP / Recruiting Services 6/11/2018 6/11/2015 June Renewal 6/12/2015

Greene-

Evans
15-05-05 RFQ/Legal Services Special Counsel to the Board 8/30/2017 5/11/2017 August Renewal 8/31/2015

Greene-

Evans
16-08-09 RFP -Broker Services for Auto, General and School Professional Legal Liability 9/15/2017 9/15/2016 September Renewal 9/16/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-08-27-01 Aid Equipment 5/30/2017 9/15/2016 May Co-Op 5/31/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-09-01 RFP - IRS Form 1095C 11/10/2017 11/10/2016 November Renewal 11/11/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-09-04 RFP -  Unemployment Admin Services 12/8/2017 12/8/2016 December Renewal 12/9/2016

Greene-

Evans
15-12-05-13 College Success Advising 6/29/2017 1/14/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Greene-

Evans
15-12-07-13 College Readiness Student Enrichment 6/29/2017 1/14/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Greene-

Evans
15-12-15-13 Consultants and Contracts 6/29/2017 1/14/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Greene-

Evans
15-12-29-13 Keynote Speaker 6/29/2017 1/14/2016 June Co-Op 6/30/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-04-24-10 Travel Agency 8/30/2017 5/12/2016 August Co-Op 8/31/2016



Greene-

Evans
16-05-27-04 Department of Transportation (DOT) Physicals 5/19/2017 6/9/2016 May Co-Op 5/20/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-07-11-13 Adult Education Program 8/11/2017 8/11/2016 August Contract 8/12/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-07-16-13 School Literacy and Culture at Rice University 6/29/2017 8/11/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-07-21-30 Nursing Professional Services 6/29/2017 8/11/2016 June Co-Op 6/30/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-07-22-31 Literacy Professional Development 6/29/2017 8/11/2016 June Co-Op 6/30/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-08-17-23 Professional Services 4/24/2017 9/15/2016 April Co-Op 4/25/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-08-22-09 Assistive Technology Products and Services 9/15/2017 9/15/2016 September Co-Op 9/16/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-08-23-03 Technology Equipment, Software, and Services 7/19/2017 9/15/2016 July Co-Op 7/20/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-10-30

RFP - Medical Administration FSA/HRA-Commuter Administration, Care 

Management, Stop Loss 
#VALUE! N/A New Project

Greene-

Evans
16-10-39 RFQ - Delinquent Tax Collection Services 2/9/2018 2/9/2017 February Renewal 2/10/2017

Greene-

Evans
16-10-42-06 Region IV Education Service Center 11/10/2017 11/10/2016 November Co-Op 11/11/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-10-43-13 Credit By Exam 11/10/2017 11/10/2016 November Contract 11/11/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-10-48 RFP - Teacher and Staff Development-Instructional #VALUE! N/A New Project

Greene-

Evans
16-10-49 RFP - Leadership Development-Instructional #VALUE! N/A New Project

Greene-

Evans
16-10-50 RFP - Special Education: Transition Services #VALUE! N/A New Project

Greene-

Evans
16-10-51

RFP - Vocational Supplemental Education Services, Development, Training, and 

Enrichment Programs
#VALUE! N/A New Project

Greene-

Evans
16-10-52

RFP - Assessment Administration, Proctoring, and Analysis for Contracted Technical 

Expertise
#VALUE! N/A New Project

Greene-

Evans
16-10-54 RFP - Research and Evaluations for Contracted Technical Expertise #VALUE! N/A New Project

Greene-

Evans
16-11-19-09 Golf, Utility, and Hospitality Carts 5/30/2017 12/8/2016 May Co-Op 5/31/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-11-25 RFQ - Financial Advisory Services 2/9/2018 2/9/2017 February Renewal 2/10/2017

Greene-

Evans
15-12-23-13 College and Career Readiness Program Career Readiness One Time Bid 1/14/2016 One Time Bid Co-Op One Time Bid

Greene-

Evans
16-05-57-13 Mathematics Professional Development Sessions School program support One Time Bid 6/9/2016 One Time Bid Co-Op One Time Bid

Greene-

Evans
16-06-03-13 SCANTRON Products Supplemental agreement to support CW 8/10/2017 8/11/2016 August Co-Op 8/11/2016

Greene-

Evans
15-07-02 RFP - Commemorative - Promotional Items (Specialty Items) 12/10/2017 12/10/2015 December Renewal 12/11/2015

Greene-

Evans
15-09-21 RFP Rental Space for Meeting 12/10/2017 12/10/2015 December Renewal 12/11/2015

Greene-

Evans
15-06-23-01 RFP - Purchase of E-Books 7/19/2017 9/15/2016 July Co-Op 7/20/2016

Greene-

Evans
16-01-18-01 Athletic Goal, Netting, Wind Screen and Padding 5/30/2017 2/11/2016 May Co-Op 5/31/2016

Greene-

Evans
17-03-09 RFP - Depository Services #VALUE! N/A New Project

Greene-

Evans
17-03-20 RFP - Boiler and Machinery Equipment Breakdown Insurance #VALUE! N/A New Project

Greene-

Evans
15-12-31-13 Region 4 ESC 6/29/2017 1/14/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Greene-

Evans
17-04-10-01 Digi-Wave Language Interpretation System  #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Greene-

Evans
17-04-15 RFP - Benefits Administration  #VALUE! N/A New Project

Hooks 15-07-09
RFP - Carpet, Wood and other Flooring Services - Installation, Maintenance and 

Repair

 Carpet, Wood and other Flooring Services - 

Installation, Maintenance and Repair
9/10/2017 9/10/2015 September Renewal 9/11/2015

Hooks 15-07-54 CSP – Sharpstown High School  Sharpstown High School renovation One Time Bid 11/12/2015 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Hooks 15-09-03 RFP - Plumbing Services Plumbing Services 11/12/2018 11/12/2015 November Renewal 11/13/2015

Hooks 14-09-11 CSB - Piney Point Spark Park Piney Point Spark Park One Time Bid 11/13/2014 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Hooks 14-07-03 RFP - Abestos Air Testing Service Abestos Air Testing Service 10/9/2017 10/9/2014 October Renewal 10/10/2014

Hooks 14-05-01 RFP - Swimming Pool Services (Maintenance Program) Swimming Pool Services (Maintenance Program) 9/11/2017 9/11/2014 September Renewal 9/12/2014

Hooks 16-02-20 CSP - Competitive Bid (CB) Looscan and Robinson Spark Parks  Looscan and Robinson Spark Parks One Time Bid 5/12/2016 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid



Hooks 16-02-35 CSP - Eastwood Academy Renovation and Addition Eastwood Academy Renovation and Addition One Time Bid 5/12/2016 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Hooks 16-04-19-13 Chilled Water Utility Service-High School for the Visual and Performing Arts(HSVPA)
Chilled Water Utility Service-High School for the 

Visual and Performing Arts(HSVPA)
One Time Bid 5/12/2016 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Hooks 16-05-08 CB - Hartsfield Spark Park  Hartsfield Spark Park One Time Bid 8/11/2016 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Hooks 16-07-02 CSP - Scarborough High School Scarborough High School renovation One Time Bid 10/13/2016 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Hooks 16-07-03 CSP - Jordan High School Jordan High School One Time Bid 10/13/2016 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Hooks 16-07-04 CSP - Madison High School Madison High School One Time Bid 12/8/2016 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Hooks 16-07-05 CSP - Pilgrim Academy K-8  Pilgrim Academy K-8 One Time Bid 11/10/2016 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Hooks 16-07-06
CSP - Middle School Restroom Renovations-Lamar Fleming, Long Academy, and 

Pin Oak

Middle School Restroom Renovations-Lamar 

Fleming, Long Academy, and Pin Oak
One Time Bid 9/8/2016 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Hooks 16-08-12 CB - Clifton Spark Park(Rebid) Clifton Spark Park(Rebid) One Time Bid 11/10/2016 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Hooks 16-09-05 CSP - Evan Edward Worthing High School Evan Edward Worthing High School One Time Bid 11/10/2016 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Hooks 16-09-08 CSP - Codwell Elementary School Renovation Project Codwell Elementary School Renovation Project One Time Bid 12/8/2016 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Hooks 16-09-16 CSP - Askew Elementary Phase 2 Askew Elementary Phase 2 One Time Bid 12/8/2016 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Hooks 16-04-15-04 Modular Building services and other related items
Current vendor out of business, district needed 

supplemental
5/11/2018 5/12/2016 May Co-Op 5/18/2016

Hooks 16-08-31-01 Gym, Stage, and Dance Wood Floors  Gym, Stage, and Dance Wood Floors  3/30/2018 9/8/2016 March Co-Op 3/31/2016

Hooks 16-11-17-04 A/E Document Reproduction and Management A/E Document Reproduction and Management 8/18/2017 12/8/2016 August Co-Op 8/19/2016

Hooks 17-01-02-01 Generators Purchase, Inspection, Maintenance, Repair
Generators Purchase, Inspection, Maintenance, 

Repair
11/29/2017 3/9/2017 November Co-Op 11/30/2016

Hooks 17-01-11 CSP - MLK Early Childhood Center Parking Lot & Drop Off Lane 
 MLK Early Childhood Center Parking Lot & Drop 

Off Lane 
One Time Bid 5/11/2017 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Hooks 17-02-13 CSP - Lockhart ES Spark Park Lockhart ES Spark Park #VALUE! N/A New Project

Hooks 14-11-10 Plumbing Supplies & Materials; Drinking Fountains, Parts & Repair plumbling supplies 5/13/2017 5/13/2015 May Renewal 5/14/2015

Hooks 16-03-50-04 Storage Containers storage containers 4/13/2018 4/14/2016 May Co-Op 5/18/2016

Hooks 16-02-15-01 Corrugated Boxes & Packaging Materials /#496-15 box & packaging materials 10/30/2017 3/10/2016 October Co-Op 10/31/2015

Hooks 14-06-07 Moving Services Districtwide 8/14/2017 8/14/2014 August Renewal 8/15/2014

Hooks 13-02-05 RFP - TEM/PLM Bulk Sample Analysis 5/9/2017 5/9/2013 May Renewal 5/10/2013

Hooks 17-03-15 CSP - Burbank Elementary School New Parking Lot #VALUE! N/A New Project

Hooks 17-03-16 CSP - Burbank Middle School New Parking Lot #VALUE! N/A New Project

Hooks 17-03-17 CSP - Windsor Village Elementary School New Parking Lot #VALUE! N/A New Project

Hooks 14-03-04 Glass Purchase and Installation 6/12/2017 6/12/2014 June Renewal 6/13/2014

Hooks 17-04-07-01 Playground Cushion Fall Surface Material #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Hooks 16-05-24-01 Playground Cushion Fall Surface Material 5/30/2017 6/9/2016 May Co-Op 5/31/2016

Hooks 16-05-25-01 LED Marquee Signs and Scoreboards 9/29/2017 11/10/2016 September Co-Op 9/30/2016

Hooks 14-11-14 RFP/Appliances / Repairs District Wide 4/13/2018 2/12/2015 April Renewal 4/14/2015

Hooks 16-10-18-04 PlayGround and Playground Safety Equipment PlayGround and Playground Safety Equipment 4/19/2017 11/10/2016 April Co-Op 4/20/2016

Hooks 17-03-08-01 PlayGround and Playground Safety Equipment 9/29/2017 4/13/2017 September Co-Op 9/30/2016

Hooks 17-01-03 RFP - Glass Purchase and Installation #VALUE! N/A New Project

Hooks 17-04-22 RFP - Moving Services  #VALUE! N/A New Project

Alford 15-01-09 RFP / SAP HR Implementation One Time Bid 4/2/2015 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Alford 15-02-01 RFP / Enhancement and SRM Functionality One Time Bid 4/9/2015 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Alford 15-01-10 Organizational Change Management  & Project Training One Time Bid 4/9/2015 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Alford 14-06-05 RFP – Re-Implementation / Re-Engineering of SAP Finance and Procurement One Time Bid 8/14/2014 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid



Alford 13-11-04 Personalized Learning Solution 12/12/2018 12/12/2013 December Renewal 12/13/2013

Alford 14-11-08 RFP / Audit Management Solution 1/15/2018 1/15/2015 January Renewal 1/16/2015

Alford 14-10-13 RFP / Contract Printing and Bindery Services 1/15/2018 1/15/2015 January Renewal 1/16/2015

Alford 12-11-18 Norm-Referenced Test 5/9/2018 5/9/2013 May Renewal 5/10/2013

Alford 16-07-12-02 Records Management Services 4/21/2017 8/11/2016 April Co-Op 4/22/2016

Alford 16-04-38-04 Toner and Ink Cartridges 2/22/2018 5/12/2016 February Co-Op 2/23/2016

Alford 16-04-40 RFP - Compliance Hotline/Case Management and Assessment Tool #VALUE! 8/14/2016 August Renewal 8/15/2016

Alford 16-10-03 RFP - Applicant Tracking Solution #VALUE! N/A New Project

Alford 15-11-13 RFP - Special Education Technology 3/10/2018 3/10/2016 March Renewal 3/11/2016

Alford 16-02-19 Equipment for the Hearing Impaired 3/10/2017 3/10/2016 March Renewal 3/11/2016

Alford 15-11-03 RFP - Career and Technical Education 3/10/2018 3/10/2016 March Renewal 3/11/2016

Alford 15-08-03-02 A/V Materials and Services 3/20/2017 8/13/2015 March Co-Op 3/21/2016

Alford 16-01-20 RFP - MRMS PaaS Hosting Services 4/14/2017 4/14/2016 April Renewal 4/15/2016

Alford 15-07-14-01 Audio Visual Equipment 4/29/2017 8/13/2015 April Co-Op 4/30/2016

Alford 16-11-13-02 Digital Data Extraction and Intelligent Optical Character Recognition (OCR) #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Alford 14-01-08 Copier/Duplicator Equip Lease 5/7/2017 5/8/2014 May Renewal 5/9/2014

Alford 15-07-17-02 iPads, iPods 5/7/2017 8/13/2015 May Co-Op 5/8/2016

Alford 16-11-15 RFP - Proclamation 2017 Instructional Material Adoption 3/9/2022 3/9/2017 March Contract 3/10/2017

Alford 16-11-28
RFP - Title I - Private Nonprofit (PNP) Schools and Negleted & Delinquent (N&D) 

Facilities
#VALUE! 5/30/2017 N/A Renewal

Alford 16-11-29 RFP - Title II - Private Nonprofit Schools #VALUE! 5/30/2017 N/A Renewal

Alford 16-05-04-13 Online Advanced Placement Courses School program support One Time Bid 5/12/2016 One Time Bid Co-Op One Time Bid

Alford 14-11-11 On-Line Payment System 5/14/2017 5/14/2015 May Renewal 5/15/2015

Alford 16-04-03 Comprehensive Online Instructional System 6/9/2017 6/9/2016 June Renewal 6/10/2016

Alford 16-04-39-02
Print, Scan, Facsimile, Multifunction Devices, 3D Printers and Related Services and 

Managed Print Services
6/4/2017 5/12/2016 June Co-Op 6/5/2016

Alford 14-10-19 RFP / Mailing and Database Services 6/11/2017 6/11/2015 June Renewal 6/12/2015

Alford 15-01-03 RFP / Creative and Graphic Design Services - District Wide 6/11/2017 6/11/2015 June Renewal 6/12/2015

Alford 16-01-12-02 Copiers, Lease Agreement Maintenance 6/22/2017 2/11/2016 June Co-Op 6/23/2016

Alford 16-05-53-02 Ricoh Copier Maintenance 6/24/2017 6/9/2016 June Co-Op 6/25/2016

Alford 16-03-26-01 Automated Call Out Notification System 6/29/2017 4/14/2016 June Co-Op 6/30/2016

Alford 16-05-50-13 SAP 6/29/2017 6/9/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Alford 16-05-51-13 SchoolWires 6/29/2017 6/9/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Alford 16-05-52-13 Software, Licensing, and Renewals 6/29/2017 6/9/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Alford 16-05-54-13 Applitrack 6/29/2017 6/9/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Alford 16-05-60-13 Library Services 6/29/2017 6/9/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Alford 16-05-61-13 Historical Payroll Reporting 6/29/2017 6/9/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Alford 16-05-62-13 Datacenter UPS Maintenance 6/29/2017 6/9/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Alford 16-05-63-13 Fire Suppression System 6/29/2017 6/9/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Alford 16-05-64-13 Evolve 6/29/2017 6/9/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Alford 15-06-03 RFP - Law Enforcemant Mgmt. System 7/17/2017 8/13/2015 July Renewal 7/18/2015



Alford 16-05-68-04 HCDE Supplemental Curriculum Materials 7/19/2017 6/9/2016 July Co-Op 7/20/2015

Alford 16-04-36-04 Instructional Materials and Resources School program support 7/19/2017 5/12/2016 July Co-Op 7/20/2015

Alford 16-10-04-02 CompleteView Software Maintenance 7/24/2017 11/10/2016 July Co-Op 7/25/2016

Alford 16-04-22-03 LiveScan Station 7/29/2017 5/12/2016 July Co-Op 7/30/2016

Alford 16-02-42-06 Background Checks 7/31/2017 3/10/2016 August Co-Op 8/1/2016

Alford 14-05-03 End User Devices 
Provide laptops, desktops, tablets, and power up 

program leases
8/9/2017 9/11/2014 August Renewal 8/10/2014

Alford 15-12-32-13 Video Streaming Services 8/6/2017 1/14/2016 August Contract 8/7/2016

Alford 16-05-14 RFP - E-Waste 8/11/2017 8/11/2016 August Renewal 8/12/2016

Alford 14-03-06 Data Center Services 8/13/2017 8/14/2014 August Renewal 8/14/2014

Alford 16-06-05-04 Award Jackets, Screen Printing, and Embroidery District acquisition 8/16/2017 8/11/2016 August Co-Op 8/17/2016

Alford 15-11-10-10 Overnight, Second Day, and Ground Delivery Services 8/30/2017 12/10/2015 August Co-Op 8/31/2016

Alford 15-11-12-10 Lease for Mail Equipment; Meters; Scales; Related Supplies 8/30/2017 12/10/2015 August Co-Op 8/31/2016

Alford 15-08-42-09 Time Clocks and Software 8/30/2017 9/10/2015 August Co-Op 8/31/2015

Alford 16-07-15-04 Records Management Services 9/14/2017 8/11/2016 September Co-Op 9/15/2016

Alford 16-09-13-13 Rice Office of STEM Engagement (RSTEM) Proposal for HISD/RESST Program School program support 8/30/2017 10/13/2016 August Co-Op 8/31/2016

Alford 16-11-09-13 SIMS Software 11/10/2017 11/10/2016 November Contract 11/11/2016

Alford 16-11-06-13 Salient CompleteView Software 11/10/2017 11/10/2016 November Contract 11/11/2016

Alford 16-11-11-01 HVAC Equipment & Supplies for CTE Programs at the High Schools
Heating, ventilation, and a/c (HVAC) equipment 

and supplies for CTE programs in high schools 
9/29/2017 2/9/2017 September Co-Op 9/30/2016

Alford 15-10-10-02 Cognos Business Intelligence Software Renewal and Support IBM Software 10/3/2017 3/10/2016 October Co-Op 10/4/2015

Alford 14-05-10 Translation and Interpretation Services 11/13/2017 11/13/2014 November Renewal 11/14/2014

Alford 16-04-23-22 Amazon 12/30/2017 5/12/2016 December Co-Op 12/31/2015

Alford 16-05-70-01 BuyBoard District Instructional Software 12/30/2017 6/9/2016 December Co-Op 12/31/2015

Alford 17-01-25-01 Repair & Maintenance of Propane Pumps & Equipment  6/29/2017 3/9/2017 June Co-Op 6/30/2016

Alford 17-03-28 RFP - Instructional Digital Media Development  #VALUE! N/A New Project

Alford 14-01-06 Title 1, Part A Supplemental instructional 7/30/2017 4/10/2014 July Renewal 7/31/2014

Alford 14-01-05 Title II, Part A Professional Development 7/30/2017 4/10/2014 July Renewal 7/31/2014

Alford 15-06-12 RFP - Musical Instruments 11/15/2017 11/15/2015 November Renewal 11/16/2015

Alford 14-11-15 RFP / Health and Medical Equipment and Supplies 5/14/2017 5/14/2015 May Renewal 5/15/2015

Alford 16-02-51-01 Costumes / Dancewear / Uniforms and Accessories 5/30/2017 9/15/2016 May Co-Op 5/31/2016

Alford 16-03-48-02 TADS (Teacher Appraisal and Student Performance) Tool Diagnostic 7/2/2017 4/14/2016 July Co-Op 7/3/2016

Alford 16-02-16-04 Graduation, Yearbooks, & Commeratives 4/14/2018 3/10/2016 April Co-Op 4/15/2016

Alford 16-08-18-04 Cosmetology Products 9/15/2017 9/15/2016 September Co-Op 9/16/2016

Alford 15-07-20-02 Audiovisual Equipment & Accessories and Computer Accessories 5/11/2017 May Co-Op 5/12/2016

Alford 17-05-23-23 Online Student Registration and Enrollment #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Alford 17-04-04 RFP - Printshop Maintenance, Supplies, and Services #VALUE! N/A New Project

Alford 17-04-17-41 Software For STAAR Analysis #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Alford 17-03-21 RFP - Web-Based Print Job Submission Solution #VALUE! N/A New Project

Rivera 14-12-05 RFP/Internet Access Port Service -E-Rate Project 6/30/2017 4/9/2015 July Renewal 7/1/2015

Rivera 14-12-04 RFP/Network & Data Center Co-Location Service -E-Rate Project 7/30/2017 4/9/2015 July Renewal 7/31/2015



Rivera 14-12-03 RFP/Dedicatied Internet Access-E-Rate Project 6/30/2017 4/9/2015 July Renewal 7/1/2015

Rivera 10-09-08 Network Cablling -E-Rate 9/29/2017 12/9/2010 September Renewal 9/30/2011

Rivera 11-09-12 Network Cabling-E-Rate 6/30/2017 12/8/2011 July Renewal 7/1/2012

Rivera 12-09-07 Network Development Hardware E-Rate 9/29/2017 2/14/2013 September Renewal 9/30/2013

Rivera 10-12-03 RFP / Data Communications MPLS - E-Rate Project 6/9/2018 6/10/2011 June Renewal 6/30/2010

Rivera 00-11-06 Communications Services-E-Rate 6/29/2018 6/30/2001 June Renewal 6/30/2001

Rivera 12-01-13 RFP - Oral Language Proficiency Assessment 3/8/2017 3/8/2012 March Renewal 3/9/2012

Rivera 13-02-08 Telecom Repairs & New Systems Installations 10/12/2017 10/13/2016 October Renewal 10/13/2013

Rivera 16-03-10 RFP - District Instructional Software  6/12/2017 5/12/2016 June Renewal 6/13/2016

Rivera 15-10-13 RFP - E-rate Eligible Network Systems Hardware 6/30/2017 2/11/2016 July Renewal 7/1/2016

Rivera 15-10-14 RFP - Wide Area Network (WAN) Services 6/30/2017 3/10/2016 July Renewal 7/1/2016

Rivera 15-10-15 CSP - Network Cabling 6/30/2017 2/11/2016 July Renewal 7/1/2016

Rivera 16-01-05 RFP - Student Assessment Platform 6/29/2017 5/12/2016 June Renewal 6/30/2016

Rivera 15-05-07 RFP - SAP GRC Implementation One Time Bid 8/13/2015 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Rivera 15-10-09 RFP - Student Information System 4/11/2017 2/11/2016 April Renewal 4/12/2016

Rivera 12-04-14 Learning Management System - Formative Assessment 8/9/2020 8/9/2012 August Renewal 8/10/2012

Rivera 16-08-32-36 Testing and Assessment Services 8/30/2017 9/15/2016 August Co-Op 8/31/2016

Rivera 16-08-35 RFP - Non-Instructional IT Management Tool Software #VALUE! N/A New Project

Rivera 16-09-14-02 Application Portfolio Management Software Products and Services 6/21/2017 10/13/2016 June Co-Op 6/22/2016

Rivera 16-09-15-02 Diversity Management System Software and Implementation Services 8/27/2017 10/13/2016 August Co-Op 8/28/2016

Rivera 16-05-69-23 TIPS Supplemental Curriculum Materials 11/21/2017 6/9/2016 November Co-Op 11/22/2015

Rivera 16-10-15-13 iTrack STAAR Scanners and Software System 6/29/2017 11/10/2016 June Co-Op 6/30/2016

Rivera 16-10-16-02 IT Maintenance Renewals 1/26/2017 11/10/2016 January Co-Op 1/27/2016

Rivera 15-10-24-09 Educational Software 9/29/2017 11/12/2015 September Co-Op 9/30/2016

Rivera 15-12-06-13 College Readiness Online Platforms 6/29/2017 1/14/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Rivera 16-02-46-02 Telecom/Long Distance/Data Services E-Rate Eligible 6/29/2017 3/10/2016 June Co-Op 6/30/2016

Rivera 16-04-06 RFP - E-Rate Consulting Services 8/14/2017 8/14/2016 August Co-Op 8/15/2016

Rivera 16-05-37-09 TIPWeb 5/30/2017 6/9/2016 May Co-Op 5/31/2016

Rivera 16-05-38-02 Microsoft (Premier) 1/15/2017 10/13/2016 January Co-Op 1/16/2016

Rivera 16-05-39-02 Software, Licensing, and Renewals 7/2/2017 6/9/2016 July Co-Op 7/3/2016

Rivera 16-05-40-02 Fortinet 9/24/2017 6/9/2016 September Co-Op 9/25/2016

Rivera 16-05-41-02 Blue Coat and Tripplite 7/1/2017 6/9/2016 July Co-Op 7/2/2016

Rivera 16-05-43-02 Software Maintenance, Service, and Support 6/29/2017 6/9/2016 June Co-Op 6/30/2016

Rivera 16-05-44-02 Microsoft EES 6/29/2017 6/9/2016 June Co-Op 6/30/2016

Rivera 16-05-46-13 SAINT 6/29/2017 6/9/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Rivera 16-05-71-04 HCDE District Instructional Software 9/14/2017 6/9/2016 September Co-Op 9/15/2016

Rivera 16-05-74-13 Archived Records 6/29/2017 6/9/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Rivera 16-08-24-01 Technology Equipment, Software, and Services 9/15/2017 9/15/2016 September Co-Op 9/16/2016

Rivera 16-10-25 RFP - District Instructional Software #VALUE! N/A New Project



Rivera 16-10-31-03 Software Licenses, Maintenance and Renewals 3/21/2018 11/10/2016 March Co-Op 3/22/2016

Rivera 16-10-32-13 ASPIRE Award Program 3/30/2017 11/10/2016 March Contract 3/31/2016

Rivera 16-10-33-02 Cisco Branded Products and Related Services 5/1/2017 11/10/2016 May Co-Op 5/2/2016

Rivera 16-10-40-02 Technology Hardware, Software, Services for Verizon Wireless 4/26/2017 11/10/2016 April Co-Op 4/27/2016

Rivera 16-10-55 RFP - Onsite Wellness Services for Transportation and Facility Services 3 year contract with two annual renewals. #VALUE! 4/13/2017 April Renewal 4/14/2017

Rivera 16-11-07-37 Expanded Food Nutrition Education Program One Time Bid 11/10/2016 One Time Bid Co-Op One Time Bid

Rivera 16-11-08-22 Retail Suppliers 12/30/2017 11/10/2016 December Co-Op 12/31/2015

Rivera 15-06-15 RFP - Natural Gas 8/13/2020 8/13/2015 August Renewal 8/14/2015

Rivera 14-09-02 Electric Supply Requirements 6/29/2017 11/13/2014 June Renewal 6/30/2015

Rivera 16-11-26 RFP - Assessment Software Systems (Non-Instructional) #VALUE! N/A New Project

Rivera 16-02-58-04 TWO (2) 10G CIRCUIT CONNECTIVITY FROM HMW TO DR/IT STRATOSPHERE
Obtain 10G circuit connections from HMW 

Building to the HISD disaster recovery site.
2/23/2018 2/9/2017 February Co-Op 2/24/2016

Rivera 16-02-45-04 District Flag Acquisition District flag acquisition 7/19/2017 3/10/2016 July Co-Op 7/20/2015

Rivera 15-12-33-02 Wireless Data Services Verizon wireless 3/20/2017 2/11/2016 March Co-Op 3/21/2015

Rivera 15-08-38-13 Rice University School Mathematics Project (RUSMP) School program support One Time Bid 9/10/2015 One Time Bid Co-Op One Time Bid

Rivera 14-10-11 RFP / High School Reading Screener 12/11/2017 12/11/2014 December Renewal 12/12/2014

Rivera 14-10-17 RFP / Montessori Classroom Supplies & Materials 12/11/2017 12/11/2014 December Renewal 12/12/2014

Rivera 16-03-49-03 MotioCI Levels I & II and MotioCAP 11/5/2017 4/14/2016 November Co-Op 11/6/2015

Rivera 15-09-05 RFP - Science Supplies and Materials 1/14/2018 1/14/2016 January Renewal 1/15/2016

Rivera 15-12-02-03 Fingerprinting Equipment 1/2/2018 12/10/2015 January Co-Op 1/3/2016

Rivera 16-01-16-01 Field Conditioning 5/30/2017 2/11/2016 May Co-Op 5/31/2016

Rivera 16-07-09-09 Office Supplies 2/27/2018 8/11/2016 February Co-Op 2/28/2016

Rivera 17-01-05 RFP - Special Education Program Review 4/13/2018 4/13/2017 April Renewal 4/14/2017

Rivera 17-01-13-04 Automotive Technology Training 
Automotive tech training and electronics for CTE 

programs
12/30/2017 2/9/2017 December Co-Op 12/31/2016

Rivera 17-01-22-04 Educational Materials
Provide educational materials in STEM for 

districtwide schools and departments.
11/17/2017 2/9/2017 November Co-Op 11/18/2016

Rivera 17-01-23-04 Scientific Equipment 
scientific equipment in STEM programs: 

automotive, construction, flight, and culinary 
9/15/2017 2/9/2017 September Co-Op 9/16/2016

Rivera 17-01-24-04 Educational / Instructional Software
Educational/Instructional Software: automotive, 

construction, flight, and culinary programs for 
12/14/2017 2/9/2017 December Co-Op 12/15/2016

Rivera 17-02-10 RFQ - Audit of Information Technology #VALUE! N/A New Project

Rivera 16-10-53 RFP - College & Career Readiness Materials & Services #VALUE! N/A New Project

Rivera 17-03-10-02 Firewall Hardware and Software 9/24/2017 4/3/2017 September Co-Op 9/25/2016

Rivera 14-02-10 National Merit PSAT Preparation 5/8/2017 5/8/2014 May Renewal 5/9/2014

Rivera 16-05-17 RFP - Districtwide Rezoning 8/11/2017 8/11/2016 August Renewal 8/12/2016

Rivera 16-09-11-13 UIL band and choir contegt registration 10/13/2017 10/13/2016 October Contract 10/14/2016

Rivera 15-12-04-13 College Readiness Assessments and Preparation 6/29/2017 1/14/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Rivera 15-12-08-13 CTE Pathways / Health Science 6/29/2017 1/14/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Rivera 15-12-10-13 Dual Credit Program 6/29/2017 1/14/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Rivera 15-12-11-13 CTE End of Program Certifications 6/29/2017 1/14/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016

Rivera 16-02-41-04 FFA Equipment and Supplies 7/14/2017 3/10/2016 July Co-Op 7/15/2016

Rivera 16-04-26-13 Engineering Your World 5/31/2017 5/12/2016 June Co-Op 6/1/2016

Rivera 16-05-65-13 Race To The Top and Houston Endowment 6/29/2017 6/9/2016 June Contract 6/30/2016



Rivera 17-04-16-09 Web-based Procurement Provider #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Rivera 17-04-02 RFP - Implicit Bias amd Culture Training #VALUE! N/A New Project

Rivera 17-04-03 RFP - Trauma Informed Practices #VALUE! N/A New Project

Rivera 17-05-06-02 Microsoft Technical Support   #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Rivera 17-05-07-02 Education Information Technology Products and Related Services  #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Rivera 17-05-10-02 Hardware and Software Maintenance #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Rivera 17-05-11-02 Software Licensing Renewal   #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Rivera 17-05-13-02
Audiovisual Equipment and Accessories, Computer Accessories, and Related 

Services 
#VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Rivera 17-05-14-02 Apple Products and Support  #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Rivera 17-05-15-02 Email Migration Software and Related Services #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Rivera 17-05-17-02 Nintex Software Products and Related Services #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Rivera 17-05-24 RFP - Non-Instructional IT Management Tool Software  #VALUE! N/A New Project

Thomas 09-12-01 Beverage Vending (Coke) beverage vending machines 6/30/2020 7/1/2010 July Renewal 7/2/2010

Thomas 13-08-08 Toilet Paper & Hand Roll Towels toilet paper & hand rolls 12/12/2020 12/12/2013 December Renewal 12/13/2013

Thomas 15-05-06 RFP / Janitorial Floor Chemicals, Cleaners & Supplies floor cleaning chemicals 11/12/2017 11/12/2015 November Renewal 11/13/2015

Thomas 15-06-01 RFP - Horizontal & Vertical Louver Blinds window blinds 9/10/2017 9/10/2015 September Renewal 9/11/2015

Thomas 15-06-02 RFP - Supplemental Maintenance Painting Services painting services 9/10/2017 9/10/2015 September Renewal 9/11/2015

Thomas 15-06-11 RFP - Athletics Supply / Services -Conession Foods stadium concessins 9/10/2017 9/10/2015 September Renewal 9/11/2015

Thomas 15-08-43
RFP - Grounds Maintenance / Landscaping; Tree Pruning & Removal; & Irrigation 

Systems 
lawn care 1/14/2018 1/14/2016 January Renewal 1/15/2016

Thomas 15-09-01 RFP - Paint & Paint Supplies paint supplies 12/10/2017 12/10/2015 December Renewal 12/11/2015

Thomas 14-06-01 Fire & Flood Restoration restoration services 9/11/2017 9/11/2014 September Renewal 9/12/2014

Thomas 16-03-22-04 Supplemental Garbage Can Liners garbage can liners 11/17/2017 4/14/2016 November Co-Op 11/18/2015

Thomas 16-03-31-04 Supplemental Janitorial Cleaning & Chemical Supplies janitorial supplies 11/17/2017 4/14/2016 November Co-Op 11/18/2015

Thomas 16-06-04 RFP - Insulation – Fabricated Phenolic, Foamglas & Related Products & Supplies fabricated foamglas 9/8/2017 9/8/2016 September Renewal 9/9/2016

Thomas 16-06-08 RFP - Supplemental Custodial Operations Cleaning Services custodial cleaning services 12/8/2017 12/8/2016 December Renewal 12/9/2016

Thomas 14-08-01 Bus / Vehicle Painting & Body Repair painting & body repair 12/11/2017 12/11/2014 December Renewal 12/12/2014

Thomas 15-10-22 RFP - Auto Batteries auto batteries 1/14/2018 1/14/2016 January Renewal 1/15/2016

Thomas 16-10-17 RFQ - Real Estate Broker Services real estate broker services 2/8/2019 2/9/2017 February Renewal 2/10/2017

Thomas 16-03-38-01 Building and Janitorial: Materials, Tools, Uniforms, and Supplies Supplemental agreement to support CW 11/29/2018 4/14/2016 November Co-Op 11/30/2017

Thomas 16-05-18-04 Spring Water (Drinking) and Coolers Supplemental agreement to support CW 7/17/2017 6/9/2016 July Co-Op 7/18/2016

Thomas 16-10-38-01 Vehicle Purchases /Various vehicle purchases 4/13/2018 4/13/2017 April Renewal 4/14/2017

Thomas 16-11-31-01 Vehicles, Heavy Duty Trucks & Options; Parts (Repair & Labor) light vehicle body repair 11/29/2017 1/12/2017 November Co-Op 11/30/2016

Thomas 17-02-05 RFP - Fire & Flood Restoration fire and flood restoration #VALUE! N/A New Project

Thomas 15-06-08 RFP - Purchase of Small Engine Equipment and Repairs 9/10/2017 9/10/2015 September Renewal 9/11/2015

Thomas 16-04-17-01 Heavy Duty Bus Parts 9/29/2017 5/12/2016 September Co-Op 9/30/2015

Thomas 14-04-07 Purchase of Tires, Repair and Retreads 8/14/2017 8/14/2014 August Renewal 8/15/2014

Thomas 15-10-19-09 Vehicle Parts Warehouse 6/29/2017 11/12/2015 June Co-Op 6/30/2016

Thomas 15-10-20-12 Vehicle Parts Warehouse 6/26/2017 11/12/2015 June Co-Op 6/27/2016

Thomas 16-02-34-01 Vehicle Parts / Warehouse 11/29/2017 3/10/2016 November Co-Op 11/30/2015



Thomas 15-06-10 RFP - Repair of Refrigeration and Box Truck Repair 12/10/2017 12/10/2015 December Renewal 12/11/2015

Thomas 14-07-05 Rebuilt - Engines 11/13/2017 11/13/2014 November Renewal 11/14/2014

Thomas 16-08-07 RFP - OEM & Heavy Duty Vehicle Parts & Services 11/10/2017 11/10/2016 November Renewal 11/11/2016

Thomas 16-03-36-09 Building Materials, Supplies, Hardware and Fasteners Supplemental agreement to support CW 3/30/2018 4/14/2016 March Co-Op 3/31/2016

Thomas 17-03-01-12 Vehicle Parts /Warehouse #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Thomas 17-03-06 RFP - Purchase of Tires, Repair of Tires & Retreads #VALUE! N/A New Project

Thomas 16-09-06-01 Fire Retardant Flags 10/13/2018 10/13/2016 October Co-Op 10/14/2017

Thomas 16-07-08-29 GPS System for School Buses 6/29/2017 9/15/2016 June Co-Op 6/30/2016

Thomas 14-05-09 Window & Portable AC Units & Parts AC window units & parts 9/11/2017 9/11/2014 September Renewal 9/12/2014

Thomas 16-01-19 CSP - Fire Sprinkler Protection Systems 4/14/2017 4/14/2016 April Renewal 4/15/2016

Thomas 14-06-03 Rental of Extra Curricular Charter and School Bus Services 8/14/2017 8/14/2014 August Renewal 8/15/2014

Thomas 17-04-24-11 Chemicals and Chemical Cleaning Products  #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Thomas 17-05-01 RFQ - Heavy Equipment Repairs #VALUE! N/A New Project

Thomas 17-05-12-01 Supplemental OEM Heavy Duty Parts for Thomas Built Buses  #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Thomas 17-05-16 RFP - Vehicle Upfits, Options; Parts, & Repair /Services #VALUE! N/A New Project

Thomas 17-05-29 RFP - Rental of Extra Curricular Charter & School Bus Services  #VALUE! N/A New Project

Vest 15-05-04 RFP / Sale of Scrap Metal 8/13/2017 8/13/2015 August Renewal 8/14/2015

Vest 15-07-42-13 Chilled Water Utility Service - Debakey 8/13/2016 8/13/2015 August Renewal 8/14/2015

Vest 14-02-01 Vehicles-Car/Van Rentals 5/8/2017 5/8/2014 May Renewal 5/9/2014

Vest 14-03-03 Purchase of Propane 5/8/2017 5/8/2014 May Renewal 5/9/2014

Vest 15-06-05 RFP - Solid Waste Disposal and Recycling Services 9/10/2017 9/10/2015 September Renewal 9/11/2015

Vest 15-07-41-13 Chilled Water Utility Service - HSPVA 8/13/2017 8/13/2015 August Renewal 8/14/2015

Vest 15-10-16 RFP - Various Paper 1/14/2018 1/14/2016 January Renewal 1/15/2016

Vest 16-04-29 RFQ - Construction Manager At Risk For Davis High School One Time Bid 6/9/2016 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Vest 16-04-37 RFQ - Architectual and Engineering Services 9/7/2021 9/8/2016 September Renewal 9/9/2016

Vest 16-08-16-11 Purchase of Tools Snap-On 2/27/2017 10/13/2016 February Renewal 2/28/2016

Vest 16-09-07-09 Facility Solutions Management Services Germblast 10/12/2018 10/13/2016 June Co-Op 6/20/2016

Vest 15-08-06 RFP – Furniture - District Wide 11/12/2017 11/12/2015 November Renewal 11/13/2015

Vest 15-07-39 Fuel, Unleaded, Biodiesel & ULSD 10/15/2017 10/15/2015 October Renewal 10/16/2015

Vest 16-04-01-04 Carolina Biological Supply Company CFS one time bid 9/13/2017 5/12/2016 September Co-Op 9/14/2015

Vest 16-07-13-01 Vocational Welding Materials School program support 11/29/2017 9/8/2016 November Co-Op 11/30/2016

Vest 15-07-30-13 Radio Airtime 8/12/2016 8/13/2015 August Contract 8/13/2015

Vest 15-07-06 RFP - Two-Way Radio Systems For The HISD Police Dept. 9/10/2017 9/10/2015 September Renewal 9/11/2015

Vest 15-11-02 RFP - Two - Way Radio System with Infastructure Upgrade 5/11/2018 5/12/2016 May Renewal 5/13/2016

Vest 16-05-33-01 Golf Carts 5/30/2017 6/9/2016 May Co-Op 5/31/2016

Vest 13-08-04 RFP - Labor Compliance Staffing 11/10/2017 11/10/2016 November Renewal 11/11/2013

Vest 16-10-41 RFQ - Construction Manager At Risk for Austin High School One Time Bid 2/9/2017 One Time Bid Renewal One Time Bid

Vest 17-01-17 RFP - Purchase and Repair of Forklifts and Pallet Jacks #VALUE! N/A New Project

Vest 17-01-18-01 RFP - Vehicle Rentals #VALUE! N/A New Project



Vest 17-01-19 RFP - Purchase of Propane #VALUE! N/A New Project

Vest 17-01-20 RFP - Food Service Provider for Lamar HS #VALUE! N/A New Project

Vest 17-02-03-13 Golf Cart Maintenance 2/9/2018 2/9/2017 February Contract 2/10/2017

Vest 16-11-18-01 Fuel Management Software System 6/29/2017 12/8/2016 June Co-Op 6/30/2016

Vest 15-06-07 RFP - Bulk Oil Lubricants 9/8/2018 9/8/2016 September Renewal 9/9/2016

Vest 16-02-02 RFP - Hazardous Waste and Surplus Chemical Disposal 4/14/2018 4/14/2016 April Renewal 4/15/2016

Vest 17-02-08-01 Purchase & Repair of Bleachers 3/9/2018 3/9/2017 March Co-Op 3/10/2017

Vest 16-10-09 RFP - Modular Buildings Modular Buildings #VALUE! N/A New Project

Vest 16-01-10-11 Altec Aerial Equipment 8/7/2017 8/8/2016 August Co-Op 8/8/2016

Vest 16-03-57 CSP - JOC HVAC 8/10/2018 8/11/2016 August Renewal 8/12/2016

Vest 17-01-15-01 RFP - Preventative Maintenance of Chillers and Boilers #VALUE! N/A New Project

Vest 15-08-39-01 HVAC Services, including emergency repairs 9/29/2017 9/10/2015 September Co-Op 9/30/2015

Vest 14-08-03 HVAC Parts and Supplies 11/13/2017 11/13/2014 November Renewal 11/14/2014

Vest 13-05-03 HVAC Compressor Repair & Exchange 9/12/2016 9/12/2013 September Renewal 9/13/2013

Vest 16-02-17-04 Cooling Tower PM & Cleaning 11/29/2016 3/10/2016 November Co-Op 11/30/2015

Vest 15-09-02 RFP - Purchase of BAS Supplies, DDC Controls and Troubleshooting 11/12/2017 11/12/2015 November Renewal 11/13/2015

Vest 15-06-06 RFP - Rental of HVAC and Boiler Equipment 11/12/2017 11/12/2015 November Renewal 11/13/2015

Vest 14-07-06 Electrical Parts and Supplies 11/13/2017 11/13/2014 November Renewal 11/14/2014

Vest 16-06-02 RFP - Electrical Services, Maintenance and Repair 8/11/2017 8/11/2016 August Renewal 8/12/2016

Vest 14-11-06 Purchase of School Buses 1/15/2018 1/15/2015 January Renewal 1/16/2015

Vest 16-05-34-04 General Utility Rentals Supplemental agreement 7/14/2017 6/9/2016 July Co-Op 7/15/2015

Vest 16-12-02-04 Flight Simulation Equipment and Maintenance 1/12/2018 1/12/2017 January Co-Op 1/13/2017

Vest 16-11-22 RFP - Plumbing Supplies & Materials, Drinking Fountains - Parts & Repair Services plumbling supplies #VALUE! N/A New Project

Vest 17-01-16 RFP - TEM Sample Analysis & PLM Bulk Sample Analysis #VALUE! N/A New Project

Vest 17-04-25-04 Audio Visual Equipment & Accessories, Two-Way Radios, Accessories & Repairs  #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Vest 17-05-25-01 HVAC Equipment Supplies and Services #VALUE! N/A Co-Op

Vest 17-01-25-01 Repair & Maintenance of Propane Pumps & Equipment  6/29/2017 3/9/2017 June Co-Op 6/30/2016

Cyprian 14-03-07 HISD Procurement Card ProCard Program in HISD 9/10/2017 9/11/2014 January Renewal 1/1/2015











New Project

Renewal

Co-Op

Inter-Local Agreement


